
SM SPRINTSTAFETT

Bergebo, Borlänge (SWE)

H21 Team Sprint Classical

Official Results

SÖ 16 MAR 2008

Start Time: 11:30

Jury Information Course Information

GRANLUND Thomas

GRADIN Jan

ROSENQVIST Lars-Erik

 

Technical Delegate

Chief of Competition

AssistantTechnical Delegate

Assistant TD Nat.

SWE

SWE

SWE

Name:

Height Difference (HD):

Maximum Climb (MC):

Total Climb (TC):

Lenght of Lap:

Number of Laps:

26 m

20 m

 28 m

970 m

  6

1 km

Rk.

Bib

Leg
Team

Team Time Behind

Round 1/2 Round 3/4 Round 5/62

Change Change ChangeRound Round Round

  1 12 Sollefteå SK 1 13:52.0  0.0

BRYNTESSON Robin 2:15.8   112-1 6:43.7 2:15.8  2:15.9  2:13.111:13.2  2   1

BYSTRÖM Fredrik 4:27.7   112-2 9:00.0 2:11.8  2:16.3  2:38.813:52.0  1   1

  2 11 Hudiksvalls IF 1 14:00.2  8.2

LARSSON Peter 2:19.6   311-1 6:43.2 2:19.6  2:14.9  2:20.011:21.5  1   2

LIND Björn 4:28.3   211-2 9:01.5 2:08.7  2:18.2  2:38.714:00.2  2   3

  3 22 Åsarna IK 1 14:01.3  9.3

BERGLUND Gustaf 2:22.6   422-1 6:53.1 2:22.6  2:18.2  2:16.311:28.1  4   4

PERSSON Fredrik 4:34.8   422-2 9:11.8 2:12.1  2:18.7  2:33.114:01.3  3   4

  4 17 Åsarna IK 2 14:01.5  9.5

OLSSON Johan 2:23.8   717-1 6:55.5 2:23.8  2:15.0  2:17.011:31.4  5   6

PETERSON Teodor 4:40.5   817-2 9:14.3 2:16.6  2:18.8  2:30.114:01.5  6   5

  5 18 IFK Mora SK 1 14:06.3 14.3

KARLSSON Niklas 2:18.8   218-1 6:52.3 2:18.8  2:20.5  2:13.511:27.4  3   3

SUTHER Lars 4:31.8   318-2 9:13.9 2:12.9  2:21.5  2:38.814:06.3  4   6

  6 27 IFK Mora SK 2 14:06.9 14.9

ANDREASSON Rikard 2:23.2   627-1 6:55.7 2:23.2  2:19.0  2:14.611:28.7  6   5

ERIKSSON Erik 4:36.7   627-2 9:14.0 2:13.4  2:18.2  2:38.214:06.9  5   7

  7 21 Selånger SOK 1 14:07.1 15.1

EDIN Johan 2:28.8  1021-1 7:00.1 2:28.8  2:17.7  2:22.011:39.4  8   8

MODIN Jesper 4:42.3   921-2 9:17.4 2:13.5  2:17.3  2:27.614:07.1  8   8

  8 13 Östersunds SK 1 14:23.1 31.1

SÖDERHIELM Tiio 2:26.2   813-1 6:56.7 2:26.2  2:20.3  2:22.811:37.4  7   7

FREDRIKSSON Tobias 4:36.4   513-2 9:14.5 2:10.1  2:17.8  2:45.614:23.1  7   9

  9 28 Östersunds SK 2 14:48.0 56.0

SJÖHOLM Anton 2:26.7   928-1 7:06.4 2:26.7  2:21.6  2:25.011:58.7 10   9

HAMMARBERG Gunnar 4:44.7  1028-2 9:33.7 2:18.0  2:27.3  2:49.214:48.0  9  10
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 10 29 Hägglunds IoFK 1 14:58.0  1:06.0

GYLLROTH Emil 2:23.1   529-1 7:01.4 2:23.1  2:22.6  2:25.711:59.5  9  10

DOMEIJ Andreas 4:38.7   729-2 9:33.7 2:15.5  2:32.3  2:58.414:58.0  9  11

 11 23 Hudiksvalls IF 2 14:01.5  9.5Semi Final Rank:   6

JÄRNBERG Anton 2:13.9  1023-1 6:50.1 2:13.9  2:24.4  2:28.711:27.9  6   6

RICHARDSSON Daniel 4:25.7   423-2 8:59.1 2:11.8  2:09.0  2:33.614:01.5  1   1

 12 14 Stockvik SF 1 15:04.8  1:12.8Semi Final Rank:   6

ENGSTRÖM Magnus 2:23.3   914-1 7:05.6 2:23.3  2:28.4  2:28.212:00.5  7   6

JONSSON Anders 4:37.1   714-2 9:32.2 2:13.8  2:26.6  3:04.315:04.8  7   1

 13 25 Piteå Elit 1 14:17.5 25.5Semi Final Rank:   7

HEDLUND David 2:12.9   725-1 6:50.8 2:12.9  2:20.8  2:24.311:36.1  8   7

FLINKFELDT David 4:30.0   825-2 9:11.8 2:17.0  2:21.0  2:41.314:17.5  7   1

 14 19 Karlslunds IF 1 15:16.8  1:24.8Semi Final Rank:   7

MYHLBACK Petter 2:12.9   219-1 6:53.1 2:12.9  2:24.9  2:34.212:05.7  6   7

EKLÖF Per 4:28.2   619-2 9:31.4 2:15.3  2:38.3  3:11.015:16.8  6   1

 15 26 Skellefteå SK 1 14:42.3 50.3Semi Final Rank:   8

BERGLUND Erik 2:11.9   326-1 6:50.6 2:11.9  2:25.2  2:29.511:44.6  7   8

OTTOSSON Markus 4:25.4   226-2 9:15.0 2:13.4  2:24.4  2:57.714:42.3  8   1

 16 15 Vansbro AIK 1 15:49.9  1:57.9Semi Final Rank:   8

BRINDBERGS Emil 2:22.3   815-1 7:15.5 2:22.3  2:30.6  2:42.212:38.2  8   8

STEGMAYR Gabriel 4:44.8   915-2 9:56.0 2:22.4  2:40.5  3:11.615:49.9  8   1

 17 24 Falun Borlänge SK 1 14:52.4  1:00.4Semi Final Rank:   9

MURRAY Paul 2:13.0   824-1 6:53.1 2:13.0  2:20.3  2:23.811:48.6  9   9

KARLSSON Patrik 4:32.7   924-2 9:24.8 2:19.6  2:31.7  3:03.814:52.4  9   1

 18 16 Selånger SOK 2 16:31.8  2:39.8Semi Final Rank:   9

ENGBERG Magnus 2:19.9   716-1 7:19.8 2:19.9  2:36.8  2:45.412:52.8  9   9

SCHAGERSTÖM Fredrik 4:43.0   816-2 10:07.3 2:23.1  2:47.5  3:39.016:31.8  9   1

 19 30 Funäsdalens IF 1 15:17.6  1:25.6Semi Final Rank:  10

NELSON Lars 2:12.1   430-1 7:10.4 2:12.1  2:28.6  2:26.212:14.4 10  10

NÄSLUND Daniel 4:41.7  1030-2 9:48.2 2:29.6  2:37.8  3:03.115:17.6 10   1

Page 2 of 3

Data processing by SSF Timing

FIS INTERNET Service: www.fis-ski.com

Print Date: 16-03-2008 / Print Time: 14:50

EMIT SKICHIP Timing



SM SPRINTSTAFETT

Bergebo, Borlänge (SWE)

H21 Team Sprint Classical

Official Results

SÖ 16 MAR 2008

Start Time: 11:30

Rk.

Bib

Leg
Team

Team Time Behind

Round 1/2 Round 3/4 Round 5/62

Change Change ChangeRound Round Round

LEGEND

GRANLUND Thomas (SWE)

DNS DNF DSQ LAP

+4 -2 0  0  0 38 19

=

Technical Delegate:

Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified

GrovHalvklart   0

Participants
Snow ConditionWeather Temperatures

Air Snow Entries Ranked
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